COMMISSIONER: Janet Co

PLEASE CHOOSE ONE NAME

Applicant Appointment Worksheet

Applicant Name	Reappointment		Qualified		Comments
	Yes	No	Yes	No	
Lucas DeVicente		X	X		
Denise Mineo		X	Х		
Rimas Karnavicius		X	Х		
Shannon Love		X	Х		
Judithanne McLauchlan		X	Х		
Debb Pauley		X	X		
Virginia Rowell	X		X		Wishes to serve one more term.

Qualification Requirements:

The Pinellas Community Foundation (PCF) is a nonprofit organization which seeks innovative and effective solutions for the most challenging social, environmental and educational issues of today and tomorrow. This is only possible through the generosity of community donors. In the last 35 years, PCF has provided more than \$73 million in grants and distributions to support arts and culture, education, and human services. This volunteer board of local community leaders representing the diverse interests of the Pinellas County community, oversees the Pinellas Community Foundation's administration and distribution of funds while providing leadership in guiding the work of the organization.

COMMISSIONER: WELCH

PLEASE CHOOSE ONE NAME

Applicant Appointment Worksheet

Applicant Name	Reappointment		Qualified		Comments
	Yes	No	Yes	No	
Lucas DeVicente		X	X		
Denise Mineo		X	Х		
Rimas Karnavicius		X	X		
Shannon Love		X	X		
Judithanne McLauchlan		X	X		
Debb Pauley		X	X		
Virginia Rowell	X		X		Wishes to serve one more term.

Qualification Requirements:

The Pinellas Community Foundation (PCF) is a nonprofit organization which seeks innovative and effective solutions for the most challenging social, environmental and educational issues of today and tomorrow. This is only possible through the generosity of community donors. In the last 35 years, PCF has provided more than \$73 million in grants and distributions to support arts and culture, education, and human services. This volunteer board of local community leaders representing the diverse interests of the Pinellas County community, oversees the Pinellas Community Foundation's administration and distribution of funds while providing leadership in guiding the work of the organization.

COMMISSIONER: EGGERS

PLEASE CHOOSE ONE NAME

Applicant Appointment Worksheet

Applicant Name	Reappointment		Qualified		Comments
	Yes	No	Yes	No	
Lucas DeVicente		X	X		
Denise Mineo		X	X		
Rimas Karnavicius		X	X		
Shannon Love		X	X		
Judithanne McLauchlan		X	X		
Debb Pauley		X	X		
Virginia Rowell	X		Х		Wishes to serve one more term.

Qualification Requirements:

The Pinellas Community Foundation (PCF) is a nonprofit organization which seeks innovative and effective solutions for the most challenging social, environmental and educational issues of today and tomorrow. This is only possible through the generosity of community donors. In the last 35 years, PCF has provided more than \$73 million in grants and distributions to support arts and culture, education, and human services. This volunteer board of local community leaders representing the diverse interests of the Pinellas County community, oversees the Pinellas Community Foundation's administration and distribution of funds while providing leadership in guiding the work of the organization.

COMMISSIONER: JUSTICE

PLEASE CHOOSE ONE NAME

Applicant Appointment Worksheet

Applicant Name	Reappointment		Qualified		Comments
	Yes	No	Yes	No	
Lucas DeVicente		X	X		
Denise Mineo		Х	Х		
Rimas Karnavicius		X	X		
Shannon Love		X	X		
Judithanne McLauchlan		X	X		
Debb Pauley		X	X		
Virginia Rowell	X		Х		Wishes to serve one more term.

Qualification Requirements:

The Pinellas Community Foundation (PCF) is a nonprofit organization which seeks innovative and effective solutions for the most challenging social, environmental and educational issues of today and tomorrow. This is only possible through the generosity of community donors. In the last 35 years, PCF has provided more than \$73 million in grants and distributions to support arts and culture, education, and human services. This volunteer board of local community leaders representing the diverse interests of the Pinellas County community, oversees the Pinellas Community Foundation's administration and distribution of funds while providing leadership in guiding the work of the organization.

COMMISSIONER:	Sep 1	

PLEASE CHOOSE ONE NAME

Applicant Appointment Worksheet

Applicant Name	Reappointment		Qualified		Comments
	Yes	No	Yes	No	
Lucas DeVicente		X	X		
Denise Mineo		X	X		
Rimas Karnavicius		X	X		
Shannon Love		X	X		
Judithanne McLauchlan		X	X		
Debb Pauley		X	X		
Virginia Rowell	X		X		Wishes to serve one more term.
				-1	

Qualification Requirements:

The Pinellas Community Foundation (PCF) is a nonprofit organization which seeks innovative and effective solutions for the most challenging social, environmental and educational issues of today and tomorrow. This is only possible through the generosity of community donors. In the last 35 years, PCF has provided more than \$73 million in grants and distributions to support arts and culture, education, and human services. This volunteer board of local community leaders representing the diverse interests of the Pinellas County community, oversees the Pinellas Community Foundation's administration and distribution of funds while providing leadership in guiding the work of the organization.

Debb Pauley